
School bus route

S2824 Thornhill Park – Yarrabing Secondary College
via Rockbank

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Harry Dr 8.10

Basingstoke Rd 8.13

Baxter Park Dr 8.15

Lynwood Dr 8.17

Carnation Dr 8.35

Movida Way 8.36

Stewart Cr 8.40

Rockbank Caravan Park 8.41

195 Westcott Pde 8.43

Woodlea Bvd 8.46

Quarry Rd 8.47

Frontier Av 8.48

Yarrabing Sec Col 8.50

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Yarrabing Sec Col 3.25

Frontier Av 3.27

Quarry Rd 3.28

Woodlea Bvd 3.28

Carnation Dr 3.34

Movida Way 3.36

Stewart Cr 3.38

Rockbank Caravan Park 3.40

195 Westcott Pde 3.41

Harry Dr 3.49

Basingstoke Rd 3.51

Baxter Park Dr 3.53

Lynwood Dr 3.55

KOROROIT  CREEK

W
es

te
rn

 Fw
y

1

Rockbank
Caravan
Park

Ta
yl

or
s 

Rd

Ta
yl

or
s 

Rd

City Vista Ct

Auburn Dr

Saric St

W
es

te
rn

 Fw
y

Troups Rd N

Carnation Dr

Movida Way

Li
gh

ts
vi

ew
 B

vd

W
es

tc
ot

t P
de

St
ew

ar
t C

r

W
oo

dl
ea

 B
vd

Be
at

ty
s 

Rd
Be

at
ty

s 
Rd

Leakes RdLeakes Rd

Frontier Av

Quarry Rd

AM

AM

Ba
xt

er
 P

ar
k 

Dr

2

3

Ly
nw

oo
d 

Dr

Al
fr

ed
 R

d

W
hi

lts
hi

re
 B

vd

Gr
ei

gs
 R

d

PM

PM

Basingstoke Rd

Paynes Rd

Mt Cottrell Rd

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

Mur
ray

 Rd

Rockbank
Station

Yarrabing
Sec Col

Thornhill
Park PS

Harry Dr

13

LYNWOOD DR

YARRABING
SEC COL

HARRY DR

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2023

19
12

23

NORTH

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

Single zone

Connecting V/Line train

Major stop

Connecting bus

Ticketing zone

Thornhill Park — Yarrabing Sec Col
Route S2824 via Rockbank

MAP NOT TO SCALE

DT
P0

62
7_

19
12

23
_1

1

3

2

4

1

7

7

3

9

9

5

5

11

11

2

8

8

4

10

10

6

6

12

12

13

13


